JSOYRMT4
=z paps



BigBossMNJ S DY EEMT4(C
POLEXTS
VO SOYRRMDURLIECESY

https://www.bigboss-financial.com/mt4/webmt4

a MTA7 7V omEERIA >~

AEDERBICESDTENDIITHTY.

MT4 Welfader

74l BR #BA Fr—b ATIa> ALT MetaTrader 4
B @ k& Qe A " b % 10 community
sEESR

avd FERA(Bid) RFE(Ask)

BERE


https://www.bigboss-financial.com/mt4/webmt4
https://www.bigboss-financial.com/mt4/webmt4
https://www.bigboss-financial.com/mt4/webmt4
https://www.bigboss-financial.com/mt4/webmt4

CEE(CESR T S

OJ-12ID - INRXRDTD—KRZAAL
Y—N—%=Z&EIRTS

WMEIOEQOJ+ 88

Gdf)@lﬂy '|

JEXT— K ORI FeEs

T—)(—: | BIGBOSSHoldings-LIVE hg

Fv )L

MEIOEQOJ 1 ARR
OJ4>%A7:

JRI—F: 0/ Ro-FzRE

H—)(—: | BIGBOSSHoldings-LIVE

(=] [= o]

EENRT

B Y- Ay—-3
i der started (rev. 238, 03 Jun 2021)

SERE



COEAEMARISINNE
OJ125%T7TY

MT4 WebTrader

I7AIL TR BA Fr—bk ATF33a> AT
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REEFT: 13:2524 *|[[E0RUSDHI 0.97747 0.97841 0.97727 0.97840
EENT ERE(Bd ERE(AsK
b1 RE2(Bid) FE2(Ask) 099750
# EURUSD 0.97840 0.97856
# USDIPY 147.811 147.826 0.59608
# GBPUSD 1.12252 1.12274 —_—
# AUDUSD 0.63565 0.63592
¥ NZDUSD 0.58189 0.58203 e
# EURIPY 144.628 144.648 —
¥ GBPIPY 165.937 165.952
0.99028
# AUDIPY 93.970 93.988 |
2 CHFIPY 146,598 146,625 T? N 0.98883
¥ CADIPY 108.350 108.374 “ u ! lll
i“fll'] 0.98739
* NZDIPY 86.011 86,035 ,
# USDCHF 1.00812 1.00831 0.985%
# USDCAD 1.36399 1.36422
0.98450
¥ USDCNH 7.2597 7.2619
¥ EURGBP 0.87145 0.87170 ﬂ“ﬂ. 0.98305
v 1.53888 1.539
EURAUD 1.53 53915 "'LIJ l _—
¥ GBPAUD 1.76559 1.76590
¥ EURCHF 0.98640 0.98664 0.58018
¥ EURCAD 1.33450 1.33497 , . [ | —
# EURNZD 1.68120 1.68168 T Hllh lu e
n 0.97727
¢ $ﬂ¢ 0.97583
* LQ |¢$!
0.97438
0.97294
A T T o) LU
31 0ct 0 310ct17:00 1Nov01:00 1Nov09:00 1Nov17:00 2Nov01:00 2Nov09:00 2MNov17:00 3Nov01:00 3Nov09:00 3Nov17:00 4 Nov01:00 4 Nov09:00
BERT EURUSD, H1
234 BRE 9147 28 EERT g REEEE(S/L) RERIET/P) @ i #E
[5 6932412 2022.10.05 09:2... sell 0.04 USDCAD 1.35105 0.00000 1.34305 1.36422 -666 -5709
[E 7067928 2022.10.12 02:5... buy 0.02 EURGEP 0.88539 0.00000 0.89339 0.87145 -573 4626 %
B 7114344 2022.10.13 15:3... sell 0.02 EURUSD 0.96393 0.00000 0.95593 0.97856 2 -4325
B 7114436 2022.10.13 15:3... sell 0.03 AUDUSD 0.61855 0.00000 0.61055 0.63591 -155 -7699
B 7114615 2022.10.13 15:4... sell 0.02 NZDUSD 0.55238 0.00000 0.54438 0.58203 -173 -8766
[E 7116564 2022.10.13 16:2... buy 0.04 USDCAD 1.39547 0.00000 1.40347 1.36398 -269 -13648 X
[B 7253175 2022.10.21 15:1... buy 0.04 UsoIPY 151.774 0.000 152,574 147.811 15 -15852
[B 7377509 2022.10.26 19:3... buy 0.03 AUDUSD 0.65082 0.00000 0.65882 0.63564 -120 -6731
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I74IL ®R BA Fr—bk AT33a> AT MetaTrader 4 - 1250971 - BIGSolutions-DEMO2: Demo Account
@ @[] bn | @ EIE[R] [ | — / 638 4| v v o] we o wi e | 22 o
REEFT: 13:2524 % || EURUSD,HI 0.97747 0.97841 0.97727 0.97840
EBEENT =&/ S5 [
EEAT ZRE(Ed) EXE(Ask) 039750
# EURUSD 0.97840 0.97856
£ USDIPY 147.811 147.826 e
# GBPUSD 112252 112274 ——
# AUDUSD 0.63565 0.63592
¥ NZDUSD 0.58189 0.58203 i
# EURIPY 144.628 144,648 058172
¥ GBPIPY 165.937 165.952
0.99028
# AUDIPY 93.970 93.988
# CHFIPY 146,598 146,625 0.98883
¥ CADIPY 108.350 108.374
0.98739
# NZDIPY 86.011 86035
# USDCHF 0.98594
# USDCAD
0.98450
¥ USDCNH
¥ EURGBP = z = = 0.98305
= 234 R e HE
EURAUD —
=) 0.981/
¥ GBPAUD |7 6932412 2022.10.05 09:2... sell 0.04
¥ EURCHF ss0i8
¥ EURCAD @ 7067928 2022.10.12 02:5... buy 0.02
# EURNZD =
| 7114344 2022.10.13 15:3... sell 0.02
=
|5 7114436 2022.10.13 15:3... sell 0.03 97583
=)
|7 7114615 2022.10.13 15:4... sell 0.02 0.97438
[E) 7116564 2022.10.13 16:2... buy 0.04 -
[B) 7253175 2022.10.21 15:1... buy 0.04 07150
@ 7377509 2022.10.26 19:3... buy 0.03
....... o e T 2 o
BE | ShEE s
= 3
[5) 6932412 -666 5709 %
[E) 7067928 S o . - - 573 4626 *
B 7114344 2022.10.13 15:3... EURUSD 0.96393 0.00000 0.95593 0.97856 2 4325 x
[ 7114436 2022.10.13 15:3.., AUDUSD 0.61855 0.00000 0.61055 0.63591 -155 7699 x
[5 7114615 0.02 NZDUSD 0.55238 0.00000 0.54438 0.58203 -173 -8766 %
[5 7116564 0.04 USDCAD 1.39547 0.00000 1.40347 1.36398 269 -13648 %
[E 7253175 buy 0.04 USDIPY 151,774 0.000 152,574 147.811 15 -15852 %

buy 0.03 AUDUSD 0.65082 0.00000 0.65882 0.63564 -120 -6731 %
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[E) 7540136 2022.11.04 14:5 buy 0.10 EURIPY 144.712 145.248 0 5360
[E) 7540137 2022.11.04 14:5. buy 0.10 EURUSD 0.97983 0.00000 0.00000 0.98598 0 9059
[5) 7540206 2022.11.04 14:5 sell 0.10 EURUSD 0.97975 0.00000 0.00000 0.98614 0 -9414
[5) 7540209 2022.11.04 14:5 sell 0.10 USDIPY 147,643 0.000 0.000 147.310 0 3330
5 7540234 2022.11.04 15:0 sell 0.10 EURIPY 144,640 0.000 0.000 145.268 0 -6280
[E) 7540260 2022.11.04 15:0. buy 0.30 EURUSD 0.97967 0.00000 0.00000 0.98598 0 27885
[E) 7540288 2022.11.04 15:0 buy 0.30 EURIPY 144.732 0.000 0.000 145.248 0 15480
@ 575: 1030 505 IPY SHEINAS: 1076 855 HEMS: 10 313 SFETMS: 1066 542 FMSHEFTE: 10 442% 46350
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5 0 5330
3 0 9659
3 0 -9999
3 0 3840
5 0 -6260
5 0 29683
5 0 15390
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[B) 7540114
B 7540117
[ 7540119
[5 7540266
[E) 7540287
[5 7540205
ﬁ 7540118

5% o147

2022.11.04 14:
2022.11.04 14:...
2022.11.04 14:
2022.11.04 15:..
2022.11.04 15:
2022.11.04 14:..
2022.11.04 14:
« 5t 30505 JLTw : 0 AR3t: 1000000 H&it: 0

buy
buy
buy
sell
buy
sell

buy

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.30
0.30
0.10
0.10

EBENRT

EURUSD
EURUSD
EURUSD
EURUSD

USDIPY
EURUSD

USDIPY

m

&

0.97962
0.97964
0.97962
0.97951
147.735
0.97968
147.712

R

FEE(S/L)

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000
0.00000

0.000

REEIE(T/P)

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.000
0.00000

0.000

F

2022.11.04 14:.
2022.11.04 14:..
2022.11.04 14:.
2022.11.04 15:..
2022.11.04 15:.
2022.11.04 15:..
2022.11.04 15:

0.97972
0.97973
0.97972
0.97696
148.078
0.97650
148.087
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